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PROTOCOLO

0000279619
0000280359
0000278797
0000280502
0000280081
0000062693
0000279069
0000280466
0000113031
0000280511
0000279105
0000279948
0000279459
0000278888
0000278763
0000217438
0000278960

0000280430
0000280079
0000279087
0000280428
0000279160

0000279781

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

TATIANA NARCIA DE SOUZA VERATI
ANA VIERA DE FREITAS

STEPHANIE RODRIGUES CUNHA
MIRIAN DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
EVILAINE APARECIDA FREITAS DE SOUZA
ARIANE MORAES DE FREITAS
ELIZANGELA MARQUES LIMA MELO
ANDREIA DE SOUZA CRUZ
PRISCILA DA SILVA PAIXAO
ALEXANDRA LUZ

SILMONI MARIA DE SOUZA
ADMILSON VENERANDO

NILMEIRE SOUZA BARBOSA
JANAINA PACHECO DA CUNHA
DAIANE CAMARGO PEREIRA
NOEMIA SILVA RIBEIRO

RENATA ALVES PRADO

MAYNE SOUZA BRITO

DEJANIRA DAS GRACAS ONOFRE

VALERIA ALMEIDA LOURENGO DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA CAROLINA ALVES RODRIGUES
CINTIA NICHEL FELIPE

PRISCILA SOARES MARTINS

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

H### ###.091-53
#H#H ##H#.111-70
#H#H ##H.551-13
#i#H ##H#.418-00
### ##+#.901-80
HH## ###.671-30
HH## H#H##.543-15
H#H## ###.131-92
HH## ###.951-56
#iH#H ###.689-98
HHH HH#.761-02
H#H## HH##.118-62
#i#H ##H#.351-65
### . ###.001-71
HH## HH##.511-37
HH# HH##.231-14
#itH #HH.411-16

#H## H#H##.131-24
H#H# ###.171-04
H#H## ###.901-45
H#H## ###.541-06
H#H## ###.021-90

### H#H##.499-09

NOME DO CONJUGE
EDER LUCIO VERATI

EMERSON GALVAO DE MATOS
RONALDO ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

IVAN FERNADES DE MELO
VALTER JANUARIO DE SOUZA

ADAM WITNEY DI PAULO SILVA
VAGNER ANTONIO DA SILVA
RAQUEL PEREIRA DE PAULA
APARECIDO CARLOS PORTES

TOMAS LUCAS DOS SANTOS
COSTA

DAVID MARQUES SILVA

JOSE OTAVIO FRANCISCO
EDGAR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSICLEY ANCELMO DA SILVA

JORGE LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
GUIMARAES

SIDNEI PEREIRA SOARES

CPFDO CONJUGE QD LT

H## ###.031-68

#i#H ##H#.251-00
HH#H HH#.381-72

HHH HH#.723-68
HH##H# ###.961-91

#it# ##H#.309-65
### H###.041-55
HH## HH##.521-56
### H###.381-34

#i# ###.891-01

HiH #H#H.531-78
HH##H# ###.971-15
H### ###.501-44
HH# HH##.651-74
HH## H##.361-09

Hi#H ##H#.968-09
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08
11
11
08
11
11
11
08
08
11
08
11
08
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0000279762 DENISE DA SILVA PAES HH#H ##H#.462-00 08 10
0000278818 JANAILDA MARINHO DE ESPINDOLA HiH#H #H#H#.314-82 11 18
0000280537 ERICA FEITOSA DO NASCIMENTO HH## H###.981-31 NERES SANTOS DA SILVA HH## H###.145-90 11 15
0000279207 MARCIELA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS H#H## ###.001-48 08 11
0000278768 DANYELLA ROCHA SANDIM H#H## ###.061-46 11 02
0000278725 DAIELE GONCALVES DE SOUZA DA SILVA #it#H ##H#.981-56 11 19
0000278885 ARLETE ALVES MIRANDA #H# ##H#.111-00 LAVOZIER DE MELO OLIVEIRA #i## ###.911-68 08 03
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